06.05.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Kleinstbohrer, 130° Spitzenwinkel, Zollschaft 3.175 mm
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) RG
VHKB2.25/3.175-10.5-40 2.25 3.175 40.0 10.5 1
VHKB2.35/3.175-10.5-40 2.35 3.175 40.0 10.5 1
VHKB2.45/3.175-10.5-40 2.45 3.175 40.0 10.5 1
VHKB2.55/3.175-10.5-40 2.55 3.175 40.0 10.5 1
VHKB2.65/3.175-10.5-40 2.65 3.175 40.0 10.5 1
VHKB2.75/3.175-10.5-40 2.75 3.175 40.0 10.5 1
VHKB2.85/3.175-10.5-40 2.85 3.175 40.0 10.5 1
VHKB2.95/3.175-10.5-40 2.95 3.175 40.0 10.5 1
VHKB3.05/3.175-10.5-40 3.05 3.175 40.0 10.5 1